Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=0pen Kempisch Jeugdcriterium

Location=SPORTA-centrum, Tongerlo

Date=31/03/2019 Time=18:29:29

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium www.timetronics.be
MeetManager software version = 2018a1

60m Ben Jongens Time: 14:12

Heat:1
1 7685 Van Bael Dries 10 ATAC 9.48
2 7324 Vanschoonbeek Cas 10 LOOI 9.53
3 7330 Claes Stig 10 ACHL 9.62
4 7266 Blockx Mauro 10 ARAC 10.17
5 7076 Van Bouwel Lars 10 ACHL 10.18
6 7688 Saenen Ferde 10 LOOI 10.44
7 7075 Janssens Jesse 10 ACHL 10.53

60m Ben Jongens Time: 14:12

Heat:2
1 8007 Everdepoel Alec 11 AVZK 10.40
2 9143 Gielis Mattis 10 ACHL 10.62
3 7091 Van Hove Mathis 11 ACHL 10.75
4 7782 Goris Finn 11 AVZK 10.89
5 7095 Gevers Gijs 11 ACHL 11.04
6 8876 Geukens Bram 11 ACHL 11.09
7 7870 Helsen Milan 11 GEEL 11.36

60m Ben Jongens Time: 14:12

Heat:3
1 7078 Emsens Seth 10 ACHL 10.40
2 7677 Peeters Toon 11 ATAC 10.75
3 7921 Proost Ferre 11 VMOL 10.79
4 7081 Van Den Broeck Stan 11 ACHL 11.26
5 9379 Helsen Jens 11 ACHL 11.30
6 7073 Verrijcken Ruben 10 ACHL 11.72
7 7148 Van Hove Robin 10 ACHL 12.71

60m Ben Jongens Time: 14:12

Heat:4

1 7334 Deckers Lucas 11 ACHL 9.88

2 7548 Van Genechten Jorre 11 ACHL 9.94

3 7079 Maerien Gus 10 ACHL 10.08

4 7758 Tops Ties 11 ACHL 10.87

5 8796 Agyare-Cleymans Noah 10 GEEL 10.91

6 7071 Haverans Gust 11 ACHL 10.96
(0] DNS

60m Ben Meisjes Time: 14:13

Heat:1
1 1275 Frederickx Maya 10 ROBA 9.82
2 1889 Roesbeke Nel 10 ATAC 9.85
3 969 Holemans Noa 10 ACHL 10.14
4 1004 T'Syen Diede 10 ACHL 10.40
5 1517 Testelmans Anais 10 GEEL 10.60
6 966 Lembrechts Charlotte 10 ACHL 11.05
7 947 Mertens Femke 11 ACHL 11.40

60m Ben Meisjes Time: 14:13

Heat:2
1 2461 Helsen Margaux 11 GEEL 11.16
2 1212 Van Der Sanden Emma 11 AVZK 11.26
3 1191 Verbiest Lente 10 ACHL 11.58
4 2585 Donckers Nette 11 GEEL 11.59
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60m Pup Meisjes
Heat:4

1 4552
2 4549
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4 4837
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60m Pup Meisjes
Heat:5
1 6000
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Aerts Nina
Vermeyen Hanne

Time: 14:13

Van Damme Linse
Smets Lina
Vertessen Eva
Tops Saar
Beneens Yanah
Geerts Emme

Time: 14:13

Van de Poel Sarah
Van Turnhout Nina
Torfs Vesper

De Caluwé Marie
Adriaens Lenthe
Dierckx Frauke
Van Olmen Lisse

Time: 14:22

Aerts Renske

Geys Janne

Spapen Diete
Gevers Jana

Van Baelen Malien
Van Rooy Lien
Verrijcken Laure

Time: 14:22

Hannes Fien
Vermeiren Fien
Vertessen Fiene
Nuyts Yoni
Swinnen Lien
Peeters Tess
Lembrechts Julie

Time: 14:22

Van Rooy Maitée
Helsen Manou

Van Miert Laura
Prenen Sarah
Vanstechelman Kato
De Vos Lynde

Time: 14:22

Scharre Femke

Van Aelten Manon

De Meulemeester Stien
Bussels Fey

Deckers Eline

Mertens Helena

Time: 14:22

Geerts Femke
Vanden Berghen Ellen
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60m Pup
Heat:6
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Verspringen

Heat:1
1

6332
4626
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4574

Meisjes

4975
5597
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5225
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0

Jongens

785
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266
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Van Turnhout Bie
Stuyven Liese

De Clippeleer Hannah
Van Olmen Nette

Time: 14:22

Verwaest Lina
Eyckmans Lieze
Vervoort Ditte
Waumans Astra
Huysmans Febe
Vermeyen Emma

Time: 14:40

Van Bael Jim

Bos Siebe

Jacobs Bjarne
Mbarki Abdessalam
Van Damme Jasper
Vanooteghem Daan

Time: 14:40

Lathouwers Sepp
Peeters Mil
Lathouwers Thor
De Vos Ward
Janssens Simon
Vandamme Robbe

Time: 14:40

Janssens William
Adriaens Tibe
Vervoort Ries
Emsens Thor
Verelst Klaas
Hufkens Liam

Time: 14:40

Huypens Sander
Deswert Fre
Aerts Vince
Torfs Ferre

De Caluwé Lowie

Time: 14:40

Coley Jaden
Verschueren Faust

Van den Brande Xander
Lammens Simon
Corthout Lars

Min Jongens Time: 14:16

Smeets Louis
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2kg Min Meisjes Time: 14:21

8469
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7995
8015
8068
7993
8013
8243
8018
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8020
7994
7997
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8180
8024
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8582
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Hockeywerpen Ben

Heat:1
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7324
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9379
7782

Van Hullebus Sean
Nys Lorenzo

Van Roey Tibo
Vervoort Mats

Van Tigchelt Joeri
Deswert Sied
Aerts Senne
Smeyers Arne

De Rop Simon
Janssens Matteo
Huysmans Jenne

De Bal Lars

Van Hove Jasper
Bras Sture

Koppert Elisabeth

De Meulemeester Floor

Leysen Benthe

Van Ballaer Martha
De Clippeleer Elien
Vandamme Lisa

Van Hool Sofie
Jacobien Lenne
Leysen Marit
Smeyers Anouk
Raeymaekers Sarah
Willepenninckx Amber
Verhoeven Loes
Aerts Jytte

Thiels Liana

Bos Joni

Van Aelten Hannah
Baeten Jutha
Peeters Kaat

Dries Sien
Verwaest Lotte
Verwaest Yente
Mbarki Samia

Jongens Time: 14:43

Emsens Seth
Blockx Mauro
Claes Stig

Saenen Ferde
Janssens Jesse
Peeters Toon
Everdepoel Alec
Van Bael Dries
Haverans Gust
Helsen Milan

Van Genechten Jorre
Verrijcken Ruben
Van Den Broeck Stan
Geukens Bram

Tops Ties
Vanschoonbeek Cas
Van Bouwel Lars
Maerien Gus
Gevers Gijs
Helsen Jens

Goris Finn
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22 7334 Deckers Lucas 11 ACHL 13.51

23 8796 Agyare-Cleymans Noah 10 GEEL 12.59
24 7091 Van Hove Mathis 11 ACHL 10.90
25 7148 Van Hove Robin 10 ACHL 8.47

Hoogspringen Pup Meisjes Time: 16:40

Heat:1
1 4972 Aerts Renske 08 ARAC 1.26
2 4566 Hannes Fien 08 ACHL 1.26
3 4975 Verwaest Lina 08 ARAC 1.23
4 4564 Lembrechts Julie 08 ACHL 1.20
5 6179 Vertessen Fiene 08 ACHL 1.20
6 4567 Gevers Jana 09 ACHL 1.15
6 4705 Spapen Diete 08 VMOL 1.15
8 5029 Peeters Tess 08 ACHL 1.15
8 4540 Van Baelen Malien 08 ACHL 1.15
10 4822 Swinnen Lien 08 AVT 1.10
10 5345 Vervoort Ditte 08 GEEL 1.10
12 5597 Eyckmans Lieze 09 ACHL 1.10
13 4833 Vermeiren Fien 09 ACHL 1.10
14 4702 Geys Janne 09 VMOL 1.10
15 5724 Nuyts Yoni 08 ACHL 1.10
16 4545 Verrijcken Laure 08 ACHL 1.10
17 4542 De Meulemeester Stien - 8 09 ACHL 1.05
18 4626 Stuyven Liese 09 ACHL 1.05
18 6026 Van Miert Laura 08 ARAC 1.05
20 4541 Van Rooy Lien 09 ACHL 1.05
21 6000 Geerts Femke 08 ACHL 1.05
22 4573 Vanden Berghen Ellen 09 ACHL 1.05
23 5516 De Vos Lynde 08 ACHL 1.00
23 4569 Deckers Eline 08 ACHL 1.00
23 4837 Bussels Fey 09 LOOI 1.00
26 4606 Prenen Sarah 09 ROBA 1.00
27 4550 Mertens Helena 09 ACHL 1.00
28 4574 Van Olmen Nette 09 ACHL 0.90
28 6332 Van Turnhout Bie 08 ACHL ©0.90
30 5225 Waumans Astra 08 ARAC 0.90
31 5348 Helsen Manou 09 GEEL 0.90
32 4552 Scharre Femke 09 ACHL 0.85
32 5346 Vermeyen Emma 08 GEEL 0.85
34 4549 Van Aelten Manon 09 ACHL 0.85
35 5036 Helsen Maya 09 ACHL 0.85
36 5347 Huysmans Febe 09 GEEL 0.80

Verspringen Ben Jongens Time: 15:15

Heat:1
1 7330 Claes Stig 10 ACHL 3.45
2 8796 Agyare-Cleymans Noah 10 GEEL 3.33
3 7266 Blockx Mauro 10 ARAC 3.29
4 7324 Vanschoonbeek Cas 10 LOOI 3.23
5 8007 Everdepoel Alec 11 AVZK 3.14
6 7688 Saenen Ferde 10 LOOI 3.13
7 7078 Emsens Seth 10 ACHL 3.12
8 7079 Maerien Gus 10 ACHL 3.12
9 7334 Deckers Lucas 11 ACHL 3.12
10 7685 Van Bael Dries 10 ATAC 3.11
11 9143 Gielis Mattis 10 ACHL 2.92
12 7075 Janssens Jesse 10 ACHL 2.91
13 7548 Van Genechten Jorre 11 ACHL 2.91
14 7071 Haverans Gust 11 ACHL 2.76
15 7870 Helsen Milan 11 GEEL 2.73
16 7073 Verrijcken Ruben 10 ACHL 2.72
17 7095 Gevers Gijs 11 ACHL 2.59
18 7081 Van Den Broeck Stan 11 ACHL 2.56
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2, kg

77
98
886
270
89
78
997
88
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1377
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785
85
266
92
853
80
996
605
99
888
91
884
176

Geukens Bram
Goris Finn
Peeters Toon
Van Hove Mathis
Tops Ties

Van Bouwel Lars
Helsen Jens

Van Hove Robin

Meisjes Time: 15:30

Frederickx Maya
Holemans Noa
Testelmans Anais
T'Syen Diede

Van Der Sanden Emma
Van de Poel Sarah
Vermeyen Hanne
Van O0lmen Lisse
Roesbeke Nel
Helsen Margaux
Lembrechts Charlotte
Van Damme Linse
Smets Lina

Van Turnhout Nina
Mertens Femke
Donckers Nette
Tops Saar
Verbiest Lente
Dierckx Frauke
Vertessen Eva
Beneens Yanah
Torfs Vesper
Aerts Nina

De Caluwé Marie
Adriaens Lenthe
Geerts Emme

Pup Jongens Time: 15:38

Bos Siebe
Vanooteghem Daan
Coley Jaden

Lin Sam
Lathouwers Thor
De Vos Ward

Van Damme Jasper
Lathouwers Sepp
Mbarki Abdessalam
Adriaens Tibe
Peeters Mil

Van Bael Jim
Emsens Thor
Jacobs Bjarne
Verschueren Faust
Aerts Vince
Corthout Lars
Vervoort Ries
Huypens Sander
Van den Brande Xander
Hufkens Liam

De Caluwé Lowie
Torfs Ferre
Vandamme Robbe
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46
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.93
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Heat:1
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80m Min
Heat: 4
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Jongens Time: 14:46

4409 Van Hullebus Sean
4042 Bras Sture

5380 Janssens Matteo
4699 Vervoort Mats
4041 Van Roey Tibo

Jongens Time: 14:46

5716 De Rop Simon
4673 Huysmans Jenne
3956 Smeyers Arne
3944 De Bal Lars
4040 Van Hove Jasper

Jongens Time: 14:46

4441 Smeets Louis
5418 Deswert Sied
4295 Nys Lorenzo
3942 Van Tigchelt Joeri
3941 Aerts Senne

Meisjes Time: 15:06

8243 Leysen Marit

7995 Van Ballaer Martha
8242 Leysen Benthe

8624 De Paepe Emma

8253 Gursoy Allegra
8068 Vandamme Lisa

Meisjes Time: 15:06

8013 Jacobien Lenne

8021 Dekort Mirte

7993 Van Hool Sofie

7990 De Meulemeester Floor
7141 Mbarki Samia

8020 Aerts Jytte

Meisjes Time: 15:06

8378 Verhoeven Loes
7996 Emsens Mynthe
8018 Smeyers Anouk
7997 Bos Joni

8024 Peeters Kaat
8673 Dries Sien

Meisjes Time: 15:06

9522 Blockx Luna

8180 Baeten Jutha

7991 Van Aelten Hannah
8211 Raeymaekers Sarah
8212 Verwaest Yente
8582 Verwaest Lotte

Verspringen Ben Meisjes Time: 16:09
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1

1275 Frederickx Maya
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Kogelstoten

Heat:1

Speerwerpen

Heat:1
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966

969

1652
1004
2464
1517
1889
2461
947

1565
2578
2419
2443
944

1212
1936
2585
943

1559
1191
970

1649
1982
1564
1183

3kg

5716
4042
4041
3944
3942
4409
4441
4295
4673
3941
5380
3956
4040

400g

8017
8242
8243
7990
8018
8020
7995
7997
8068
8021
8378
8013
8253
8624
7993
8024
8211
9522
8673
8582

Lembrechts Charlotte
Holemans Noa

Van de Poel Sarah
T'Syen Diede

Van Damme Linse
Testelmans Anais
Roesbeke Nel
Helsen Margaux
Mertens Femke
Torfs Vesper

Van Turnhout Nina
Vertessen Eva
Smets Lina

De Caluwé Marie
Van Der Sanden Emma
Aerts Nina
Donckers Nette
Beneens Yanah
Tops Saar
Verbiest Lente
Van Olmen Lisse
Vermeyen Hanne
Adriaens Lenthe
Dierckx Frauke
Geerts Emme

Min Jongens Time: 16:14

De Rop Simon

Bras Sture

Van Roey Tibo

De Bal Lars

Van Tigchelt Joeri
Van Hullebus Sean
Smeets Louis

Nys Lorenzo
Huysmans Jenne
Aerts Senne
Janssens Matteo
Smeyers Arne

Van Hove Jasper

Min Meisjes Time: 16:21

Willepenninckx Amber
Leysen Benthe
Leysen Marit

De Meulemeester Floor

Smeyers Anouk
Aerts Jytte

Van Ballaer Martha
Bos Joni

Vandamme Lisa
Dekort Mirte
Verhoeven Loes
Jacobien Lenne
Gursoy Allegra

De Paepe Emma

Van Hool Sofie
Peeters Kaat
Raeymaekers Sarah
Blockx Luna

Dries Sien
Verwaest Lotte
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BERT
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LOOTI
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ACHL
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ARAC
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GENK
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ACHL
GEEL
ARAC
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9.
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.06
.98
.97
.89
.79
.78
.57
.53
.50
.49
.48
.43
.42
.35
.33
.32
.23
.20
.10
.09
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.61
.40
.27
.93
.88
.71
.56
.14
77
.63
.61
.41
.12

06
66
38
13
07
33
78
95
03
90
87
79
71
48
98
51
78
16
96

57



21
22
23

Hoogspringen
Heat:1

O©CoOoO~NOOaPr~WNE

600m Ben Jon
Heat:1
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

8180
8212
7991

Pup

77
886
785
997
85
88
98
80
853
78
87
9999
2896
99
1377
605
996
779
92
89
1991
884

gens
7266
7688
7079
7075
7324
7334
7330
7758
7685
9143
7677
7782
7548
7148
7921
7095

7076

Baeten Jutha
Verwaest Yente
Van Aelten Hannah

Jongens Time: 17:46

Bos Siebe

Coley Jaden

Van Bael Jim

Van Damme Jasper
Emsens Thor
Lathouwers Sepp
Vanooteghem Daan
Corthout Lars
Aerts Vince

De Vos Ward
Verelst Klaas
Janssens Simon
Mbarki Abdessalam

Van den Brande Xander

Adriaens Tibe
Huypens Sander
Vervoort Ries
Peeters Mil
Verschueren Faust
Lathouwers Thor
Lammens Simon
Torfs Ferre

Time: 16:02
Blockx Mauro
Saenen Ferde
Maerien Gus
Janssens Jesse
Vanschoonbeek Cas
Deckers Lucas
Claes Stig

Tops Ties

Van Bael Dries
Gielis Mattis
Peeters Toon
Goris Finn

Van Genechten Jorre
Van Hove Robin
Proost Ferre

Gevers Gijs

Van Bouwel Lars

Q7
Q7
07

08
08
08
09
09
09
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
08
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
09

10

10

10

10

10

11

10

11

10

10

11

11

11

10

11

11

10

VMOL
ARAC
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ATAC
GEEL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
GEEL
ACHL
ACHL
NA

RFCL
ACHL
GEEL
ACHL
GEEL
ATAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

ARAC

LOOI

ACHL

ACHL

LOOI

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

ATAC

ACHL

ATAC

AVZK

ACHL

ACHL

VMOL

ACHL

ACHL

~ 00 @

POEORRRLRRRPRLPREPPEPRPRPRPERRR PR R

.91
77
77

.24
.24
.21
.18
.10
.10
.10
.10
.05
.05
.05
.05
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.95
.95
.85
.85

:04.

:05.

107.

:10.

(11,

:11.

112,

117,

1 20.

121,

123,

126.

126.

:31.

132,

:33.

134.

22

09

18

37

67

90

59

46

08

69

15

09

13

89

06

22

15



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

7081

7325

7870

8876

7071

7091

8796

9379

600m Ben Meisjes

Heat:1
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1275

1004

969

966

2443

1652

1889

2464

947

1517

2578

1982

2585

2419

1936

1559

943

1191

1212

2461

1183

970

Van Den Broeck Stan
Rens Lenn

Helsen Milan

Geukens Bram
Haverans Gust

Van Hove Mathis
Agyare-Cleymans Noah

Helsen Jens

Time: 16:10
Frederickx Maya
T'Syen Diede
Holemans Noa
Lembrechts Charlotte
Smets Lina

Van de Poel Sarah
Roesbeke Nel

Van Damme Linse
Mertens Femke
Testelmans Anais
Van Turnhout Nina
Adriaens Lenthe
Donckers Nette
Vertessen Eva
Aerts Nina

Tops Saar

Beneens Yanah
Verbiest Lente
Van Der Sanden Emma
Helsen Margaux
Geerts Emme

Van Olmen Lisse

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

11

10

10

10

10

11

10

10

10

11

10

11

10

11

11

10

11

11

10

11

11

11

10

ACHL

HULS

GEEL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

GEEL

ACHL

ROBA

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

GEEL

GEEL

ATAC

GEEL

ACHL

GEEL

ACHL

GEEL

GEEL

ACHL

GEEL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

AVZK

GEEL

ACHL

ACHL

1 34.

:35.

:36.

:38.

:38.

141,

146.

:53.

:10.

:10.

:14.

122,

123.

126.

:28.

:30.

1 32.

:35.

:36.

:36.

1 37.

:38.

:39.

141,

141,

142,

143.

146.

:56.

:58.

98

39

41

10

40

44

89

31

78

82

26

27

94

79

47

59

11

81

48

83

30

33

66

33

68

66

20

79

74

64



Kogelstoten

Heat:1

Speerwerpen

Heat:1

23

24

25

26

O©CoOoO~NOUOPS~WNE

OCoO~NOOPA~WNE

1564
1565
1649

944

2kg

4540
4822
4566
5029
4565
4564
4975
4705
6179
4567
4606
4563
4702
4972
5516
6332
4620
6026
5724
4550
4574
5597
4626
5348
4541
5036
5345
4569
4552
5347
4545
4837
4549
4833
5346
5225

400g

5380
4041
3942
4409
4042
4295
4673
5716
4441
3944
3941
3956
4040

Dierckx Frauke
Torfs Vesper
Vermeyen Hanne

De Caluwé Marie

Pup Meisjes Time:

Van Baelen Malien
Swinnen Lien
Hannes Fien
Peeters Tess

Van Rooy Maitée
Lembrechts Julie
Verwaest Lina
Spapen Diete
Vertessen Fiene
Gevers Jana
Prenen Sarah

17:10

De Clippeleer Hannah

Geys Janne

Aerts Renske

De Vos Lynde

Van Turnhout Bie
Vanstechelman Kato
Van Miert Laura
Nuyts Yoni
Mertens Helena
Van 0lmen Nette
Eyckmans Lieze
Stuyven Liese
Helsen Manou

Van Rooy Lien
Helsen Maya
Vervoort Ditte
Deckers Eline
Scharre Femke
Huysmans Febe
Verrijcken Laure
Bussels Fey

Van Aelten Manon
Vermeiren Fien
Vermeyen Emma
Waumans Astra

Min Jongens Time:

Janssens Matteo
Van Roey Tibo

Van Tigchelt Joeri
Van Hullebus Sean
Bras Sture

Nys Lorenzo
Huysmans Jenne

De Rop Simon
Smeets Louis

De Bal Lars

Aerts Senne
Smeyers Arne

Van Hove Jasper

16:43

10

11

10

10

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
08
09
08
08
08
09
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
08
08

06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
Q7
o7
07
06

ACHL

ACHL

GEEL

ACHL

ACHL
AVT

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
VMOL
ACHL
ACHL
ROBA
ACHL
VMOL
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL
ROBA
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
GEEL
ACHL
ACHL
GEEL
ACHL
ACHL
GEEL
ACHL
LOOI
ACHL
ACHL
GEEL
ARAC

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
BERT
GEEL
ACHL
BERT
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

WWhArhrbbbbAr,rA,DbA,A,ADbAA,Abdbbhpoooooaonanomiarolo oo O

30.
27.
27.
26.
25,
25,
23.
22.
20.
20.
19.
18.
10.

:58.

:59.

:59.

109.

.43
.41
.54
.08
.08
.87
.78
.74
.58
.55
.54
.52
.45
.34
.27
.00
.98
.94
.94
.88
.85
.75
.70
.69
.50
.48
.41
.40
.39
.33
.26
.24
.22
.18
.88
.41

10
26
09
05
63
11
37
96
52
08
50
05
08

97

50

84

17



Verspringen
Heat:1

OCoO~NOOPA~,WNE

Min

7995
8624
8013
8021
8018
8378
8253
7993
7996
8017
7991
9522
8582
8020
8211
7141
8673
8212
7997
7994
8024
8180

Meisjes Time: 16:48

Van Ballaer Martha
De Paepe Emma
Jacobien Lenne
Dekort Mirte
Smeyers Anouk
Verhoeven Loes
Gursoy Allegra
Van Hool Sofie
Emsens Mynthe
Willepenninckx Amber
Van Aelten Hannah
Blockx Luna
Verwaest Lotte
Aerts Jytte
Raeymaekers Sarah
Mbarki Samia
Dries Sien
Verwaest Yente
Bos Joni

Thiels Liana
Peeters Kaat
Baeten Jutha

1000m Pup Meisjes Time: 17:22

Heat:1
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

4566

4705

4617

4975

4540

4541

4565

5345

5724

5225

6179

6000

6026

5516

4564

6332

4545

Hannes Fien
Spapen Diete
Huenaerts Lotte
Verwaest Lina
Van Baelen Malien
Van Rooy Lien
Van Rooy Maitée
Vervoort Ditte
Nuyts Yoni
Waumans Astra
Vertessen Fiene
Geerts Femke

Van Miert Laura
De Vos Lynde
Lembrechts Julie
Van Turnhout Bie

Verrijcken Laure

1000m Pup Meisjes Time: 17:22

Heat:2

06
07
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
Q7
o7
07
06
06
07
06
o7
o7
06
07
o7
o7

08

08

08

08

08

09

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

ACHL
GENK
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
DCLA
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
ARAC
RFCL
GEEL
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
VMOL

ACHL

VMOL

ROBA

ARAC

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

GEEL

ACHL

ARAC

ACHL

ACHL

ARAC

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

.61
.31
.24
.99
.97
.90
.81
.69
.69
.64
.54
.50
.34
.30
.23
.20
.15
.15
.13
.10
.08
.95

NWWWWWWwWwWwwWwwWwwwwwwwwwhrps~ap

3:44.

3:52.

3:56.

3:58.

4:02.

4:04.

4:05.

4:05.

4:05.

4:08.

DNS

DNS

DNS

.45

.70

48

64

23

33

49

63

05

26

79

31

.24

.47



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

4620

4972

5597

4550

4702

4626

4573

4549

4569

4833

4552

5348

4567

4606

5347

5346

4574

Vanstechelman Kato
Aerts Renske
Eyckmans Lieze
Mertens Helena
Geys Janne

Stuyven Liese

Vanden Berghen Ellen

Van Aelten Manon
Deckers Eline
Vermeiren Fien
Scharre Femke
Helsen Manou
Gevers Jana
Prenen Sarah
Huysmans Febe
Vermeyen Emma

Van Olmen Nette

1000m Min Jongens Time: 16:49

Heat:1

1000m
Heat:1

1

2

10

Min

1

2

4409

4673

5380

3941

5716

3956

4041

3942

3944

4040

Van Hullebus Sean
Huysmans Jenne
Janssens Matteo
Aerts Senne

De Rop Simon
Smeyers Arne

Van Roey Tibo

Van Tigchelt Joeri
De Bal Lars

Van Hove Jasper

Meisjes Time: 16:44

8624

8253

De Paepe Emma

Gursoy Allegra

09

08

09

09

09

09

09

09

08

09

09

09

09

09

09

08

09

06

06

06

o7

06

o7

06

06

o7

06

o7

06

ROBA

ARAC

ACHL

ACHL

VMOL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

GEEL

ACHL

ROBA

GEEL

GEEL

ACHL

ACHL

GEEL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

GENK

DCLA

3:59.

4:01.

4:01.

4:04.

4:06.

4:08.

4:009.

4:09.

4:11.

4:12.

4:20.

4:24,

DNS

3:30.

3:34.

3:37.

3:37.

3:43.

3:46.

.51

.75

87

47

95

83

85

43

26

36

63

14

83

13

77

.39

.24

.49

55

80

34

37

44

86

.51

.01

.50

.23



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

8012

7995

8016

8013

8021

7141

8673

7991

8582

8378

8211

8024

8180

8212

8018

7997

8020

Van Rooy Tahnée
Van Ballaer Martha
Weyers Janne
Jacobien Lenne
Dekort Mirte
Mbarki Samia
Dries Sien

Van Aelten Hannah
Verwaest Lotte
Verhoeven Loes
Raeymaekers Sarah
Peeters Kaat
Baeten Jutha
Verwaest Yente
Smeyers Anouk

Bos Joni

Aerts Jytte

1000m Pup Jongens Time: 17:39

Heat:1
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

78

77

458

89

2896

1377

785

2383

9999

1274

996

779

98

80

De Vos Ward

Bos Siebe
Rijnders Kasper
Lathouwers Thor
Mbarki Abdessalam
Adriaens Tibe
Van Bael Jim
Janssens William
Janssens Simon
Deswert Fre
Vervoort Ries
Peeters Mil
Vanooteghem Daan

Corthout Lars

06

06

06

06

06

06

o7

Q7

06

06

Q7

o7

Q7

o7

06

06

06

08

08

09

09

09

09

08

08

09

09

09

09

08

09

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

RFCL

GEEL

ACHL

ARAC

ARAC

ARAC

ACHL

VMOL

ARAC

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

ROBA

ACHL

RFCL

GEEL

ATAC

ACHL

NA

ACHL

GEEL

ATAC

ACHL

ACHL

3:42.

3:45.

3:46.

3:47.

3:48.

3:51.

3:53.

3:53.

3:56.

3:58.

4:01.

4:02.

DNF

3:37.

3:37.

3:43.

3:43.

3:49.

3:52.

3:53.

3:55.

3:58.

4:04.

.98

.84

10

84

04

38

37

45

08

54

31

48

33

24

.83

.19

.12

.23

26

38

25

83

41

97

61

71

09

03

.69

.28



15

16

17

18

19

91

853

884

888

87

605

88

92

De Caluwé Lowie
Aerts Vince
Torfs Ferre
Hufkens Liam
Verelst Klaas
Huypens Sander
Lathouwers Sepp

Verschueren Faust

08

09

09

09

09

08

09

09

ACHL

GEEL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

4:17.

4:30.

4:35.

4:47.

5:03.

DNF

DNF

DNF

63

95

88

49

51



